Position

District Attorney - Elective

Assistant District Attorney -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Chief Deputy District Attorney -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

Total Wages

$297,976
$271,077

$240,927

$232,034

$231,716

$230,397

$221,241

$220,188

$217,358

$217,305

$216,875

$216,687

$213,539

$213,132

$210,684

$209,587

$208,531

$207,292

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$109,178
$110,411

$97,204

$77,276

$76,400

$89,447

$73,540

$85,236

$91,089

$90,729

$69,291

$72,964

$82,626

$90,135

$88,894

$81,955

$69,815

$69,830



Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Director Of Welfare Fraud
Investigations And Ncric/Hidta
- Unclassified

Chief Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Senior District Attorney's
Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector
District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

$207,290

$205,670

$204,619

$201,674

$200,716

$200,654

$200,240

$198,362

$196,140

$193,038

$191,276

$191,272

$182,484

$168,352
$167,351

$162,403
$159,525
$157,886

$155,084

$149,527

$92,559

$70,311

$87,184

$79,250

$151,482

$140,464

$89,904

$74,482

$76,457

$124,713

$56,511

$62,249

$76,648

$92,864
$57,330

$113,651
$89,271
$54,729

$53,880

$92,289



District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Ill -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Senior District Attorney's
Inspector

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Inspector

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Financial Services Manager I

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Office Services Manager,
District Attorney's Office

Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

$149,341
$148,101

$147,521

$147,294

$140,475

$138,198
$134,519

$134,368

$134,317

$131,699

$131,631
$131,203

$129,067
$125,281

$122,124

$121,781

$121,666

$119,750

$119,419

$116,742

$111,102
$51,764

$54,591

$54,612

$59,921

$106,746
$58,359

$32,748

$124,781

$46,864

$112,441
$42,244

$67,793
$40,160

$42,965

$40,097

$39,333

$42,921

$42,523

$59,680



Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Information Technology
Analyst

Information Technology
Manager

Management Analyst
Social Worker 111
Social Worker 111

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Lead Legal Secretary
Accountant Il

Legal Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Lead Legal Secretary

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

Lead Legal Secretary

Senior District Attorney's
Inspector

Legal Secretary Il

Information Technology
Technician

Legal Secretary Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal

$114,976

$112,095

$102,054

$93,558
$90,145
$89,697
$88,617

$87,742

$86,035

$85,337

$84,897

$80,988

$79,148
$78,755
$77,900

$77,340
$74,519

$74,246
$73,586

$72,630
$72,613

$72,246

$47,492

$33,794

$30,267

$60,743
$33,514
$35,839
$40,984

$32,461

$34,935

$46,355

$27,151

$53,426

$30,522
$44,160
$31,218

$44,063
$0

$29,780
$59,785

$28,611
$21,190

$31,883



Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary |

Supervising Legal Secretary -
Exempt

Legal Secretary |

Legal Office Specialist
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Secretary |

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Secretary |

Public Services Specialist
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Assistant |
Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Public Services Specialist
Public Services Specialist

Deputy District Attorney | -
Unclassified

Legal Secretary Il
District Attorney's Inspector
Special Projects Coordinator |

Legal Secretary Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

$70,840
$70,583
$69,452
$69,237
$67,827
$64,768
$64,234

$61,757
$61,502
$60,652
$57,443
$56,521
$55,663
$55,423
$55,087
$54,599
$53,517
$50,512
$48,836
$46,526
$40,630
$40,019
$39,017
$38,600
$36,733
$36,011

$34,594
$33,459
$31.674
$30,507

$35,985
$35,993
$35,367
$35,258
$35,258
$34,754
$36,252

$18,375
$47,529
$32,448
$28,003
$26,003
$35,643
$41,029
$45,497
$48,969
$44,690
$22,375
$21,040
$19,031
$5,113
$11,038
$16,922
$10,520
$22,040
$0

$20,233
$23,915
$0
$8,440



Deputy District Attorney Il -
Unclassified

Legal Office Assistant |
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Public Services Specialist
Legal Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |
Office Assistant |

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

General Criminal

General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal
General Criminal

General Criminal

$30,202

$21,142
$20,924
$19,950
$18,639
$16,859
$14,375
$12,655
$12,137
$11,137
$5,729
$4,179
$2,425
$1,135
$831

$6,942

$2,131
$12,090
$10,807
$16,999
$4,593
$0

$0
$4,893
$1,704
$0
$1,742
$0

$0

$0



