Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney - Elective		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$297,976	\$109,178
Assistant District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$271,077	\$110,411
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$240,927	\$97,204
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$232,034	\$77,276
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$231,716	\$76,400
Chief Deputy District Attorney - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$230,397	\$89,447
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$221,241	\$73,540
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$220,188	\$85,236
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$217,358	\$91,089
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$217,305	\$90,729
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$216,875	\$69,291
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$216,687	\$72,964
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$213,539	\$82,626
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$213,132	\$90,135
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$210,684	\$88,894
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$209,587	\$81,955
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$208,531	\$69,815
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified		San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$207,292	\$69,830

Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$207,290	\$92,559
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$205,670	\$70,311
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$204,619	\$87,184
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$201,674	\$79,250
Director Of Welfare Fraud Investigations And Ncric/Hidta - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$200,716	\$151,482
Chief Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$200,654	\$140,464
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$200,240	\$89,904
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$198,362	\$74,482
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$196,140	\$76,457
Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$193,038	\$124,713
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$191,276	\$56,511
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$191,272	\$62,249
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$182,484	\$76,648
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$168,352	\$92,864
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$167,351	\$57,330
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$162,403	\$113,651
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$159,525	\$89,271
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$157,886	\$54,729
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$155,084	\$53,880
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$149,527	\$92,289

District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$149,341	\$111,102
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$148,101	\$51,764
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$147,521	\$54,591
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$147,294	\$54,612
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$140,475	\$59,921
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$138,198	\$106,746
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$134,519	\$58,359
Deputy District Attorney III - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$134,368	\$32,748
Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$134,317	\$124,781
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$131,699	\$46,864
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$131,631	\$112,441
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$131,203	\$42,244
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$129,067	\$67,793
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$125,281	\$40,160
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$122,124	\$42,965
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$121,781	\$40,097
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$121,666	\$39,333
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$119,750	\$42,921
Office Services Manager, District Attorney's Office	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$119,419	\$42,523
Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$116,742	\$59,680

Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$114,976	\$47,492
Information Technology Analyst	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$112,095	\$33,794
Information Technology Manager	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$102,054	\$30,267
Management Analyst	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$93,558	\$60,743
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$90,145	\$33,514
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$89,697	\$35,839
Senior Information Technology Technician	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$88,617	\$40,984
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$87,742	\$32,461
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$86,035	\$34,935
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$85,337	\$46,355
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$84,897	\$27,151
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$80,988	\$53,426
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$79,148	\$30,522
Accountant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$78,755	\$44,160
Legal Executive Assistant - Confidential	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$77,900	\$31,218
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$77,340	\$44,063
Deputy District Attorney IV - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$74,519	\$0
Lead Legal Secretary	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$74,246	\$29,780
Senior District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$73,586	\$59,785
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$72,630	\$28,611
Information Technology Technician	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$72,613	\$21,190
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$72,246	\$31,883

Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$70,840	\$35,985
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$70,583	\$35,993
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$69,452	\$35,367
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$69,237	\$35,258
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$67,827	\$35,258
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$64,768	\$34,754
Supervising Legal Secretary - Exempt	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$64,234	\$36,252
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$61,757	\$18,375
Legal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$61,502	\$47,529
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$60,652	\$32,448
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$57,443	\$28,003
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$56,521	\$26,003
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$55,663	\$35,643
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$55,423	\$41,029
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$55,087	\$45,497
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$54,599	\$48,969
Legal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$53,517	\$44,690
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$50,512	\$22,375
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$48,836	\$21,040
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$46,526	\$19,031
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$40,630	\$5,113
Paralegal	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$40,019	\$11,038
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$39,017	\$16,922
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$38,600	\$10,520
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$36,733	\$22,040
Deputy District Attorney I - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$36,011	\$0
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$34,594	\$20,233
District Attorney's Inspector	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$33,459	\$23,915
Special Projects Coordinator I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$31,674	\$0
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$30,507	\$8,440

Deputy District Attorney II - Unclassified	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$30,202	\$6,942
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$21,142	\$2,131
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$20,924	\$12,090
Legal Secretary II	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$19,950	\$10,807
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$18,639	\$16,999
Legal Secretary I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$16,859	\$4,593
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$14,375	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$12,655	\$0
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$12,137	\$4,893
Legal Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$11,137	\$1,704
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$5,729	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$4,179	\$1,742
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$2,425	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$1,135	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	General Criminal	\$831	\$0